Food flush hose
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Product group

Color

Cover design

Safety factor
Bundled pipes/hoses
Cover tube resistance
Inner tube resistance
Media description
Antstatic wire

Cover tube material
Flat coil

Inner tube material
Max temperature (°C)
Reinforcement layers
Reinforcement mtrls

Min temperature (°C)

140

Blue

Smooth

1:3

1

Abrasion, Weather
Food

Food and beverage
No

NBR/PVC

No

NBR

100

1

Textile

-35

A hose suitable for hot water cleaning within the food industry. Smooth externally and with
a cover that does not stain. The hose is resistant towards animal and vegetable greases.
Food proof. Temporarily, the hose can be sterilized with a temperature of max +120°C.

Part no

14520008
14520010
14520012
14520016

Bend radius (mm)

65
85
120
150

Working pressure (MPa)
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ID (mm) Length metre per coil
13 40
16 40
19 40
25 40

OD (mm) Weight (kg)
21 0.33
25 0.38
28 0.43
35 0.66
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