Food flush hose



Product group 140 Color Blue Cover design Smooth Safety factor 1:3 Bundled pipes/hoses Cover tube resistance Abrasion, Weather Inner tube resistance Food Media description Food and beverage Antstatic wire Cover tube material NBR/PVC Flat coil No Inner tube material **NBR** Max temperature (°C) 100 Reinforcement layers Reinforcement mtrls Textile Min temperature (°C) -35

A hose suitable for hot water cleaning within the food industry. Smooth externally and with a cover that does not stain. The hose is resistant towards animal and vegetable greases. Food proof. Temporarily, the hose can be sterilized with a temperature of max +120°C.

Part no	Bend radius (mm)	Working pressure (MPa)	ID (mm)	Length metre per coil	OD (mm)	Weight (kg)
14520008	65	1	13	40	21	0.33
14520010	85	1	16	40	25	0.38
14520012	120	1	19	40	28	0.43
14520016	150	1	25	40	35	0.66

